Medoviak lhor Sviatoslavovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position SE "Ostrog Forestry", Head
Date of dismissal April 24, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9244
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9244
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/4ebfb774-b1c7-430b-b4d5-68173732a012

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Yurchuk Mariia Mykhailivna mother in law —
Medoviak Neonila Viktorivna wife —
Medoviak Konstiantyn Ihorovych son —
Medoviak Yelyzaveta lhorivna daughter —
Medoviak Yuliana lIhorivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49842
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49842
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49842
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49842
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49839
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49841
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49841
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49841
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49841

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Hep>xaBHe NMigNpPUEMCTBO
OcTpo3bKe nicoBe
rocnogapcTeo, F0n10BHUN
iHXeHep

[ep>xaBHe NMiaNpPUEMCTBO
"OCTpo3bKe nicoBe
rocrnoaapcTeo”, F0NoBHUN
iHXeHep

Hdep>xaBHe NiaNpPUEMCTBO
"OCTpo3bKe nicoBe
rocrnogapcTeo”, F0N10BHUI
iHXeHep

[lep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO
"OCTpo3bKe nicose
rocnopapcTteo”, FonoBHUN
iHXeHep

9 205,68

10 044,12

6 953,25

7 174,97

5739,15

6 706,08

5 023,24

1852,13


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9783a6d9-d3ce-46ae-84e5-6911a9baed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477fbe80-8f87-4e69-8ef6-cc7fcc55a6cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5be5dd6-ee88-4eda-94ef-09c4d4fbb55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb5675ce-b65e-49dc-ab13-80f3c0698aa4

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

90
000,00

90
000,00

90
000,00

90
000,00

000,00

000,00

3
000,00

3
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9783a6d9-d3ce-46ae-84e5-6911a9baed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9783a6d9-d3ce-46ae-84e5-6911a9baed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9783a6d9-d3ce-46ae-84e5-6911a9baed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477fbe80-8f87-4e69-8ef6-cc7fcc55a6cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477fbe80-8f87-4e69-8ef6-cc7fcc55a6cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477fbe80-8f87-4e69-8ef6-cc7fcc55a6cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5be5dd6-ee88-4eda-94ef-09c4d4fbb55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5be5dd6-ee88-4eda-94ef-09c4d4fbb55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5be5dd6-ee88-4eda-94ef-09c4d4fbb55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb5675ce-b65e-49dc-ab13-80f3c0698aa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb5675ce-b65e-49dc-ab13-80f3c0698aa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb5675ce-b65e-49dc-ab13-80f3c0698aa4

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH 50 000,00
2017 UAH 50 000,00
2016 UAH —

-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9783a6d9-d3ce-46ae-84e5-6911a9baed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477fbe80-8f87-4e69-8ef6-cc7fcc55a6cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5be5dd6-ee88-4eda-94ef-09c4d4fbb55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb5675ce-b65e-49dc-ab13-80f3c0698aa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9783a6d9-d3ce-46ae-84e5-6911a9baed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477fbe80-8f87-4e69-8ef6-cc7fcc55a6cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5be5dd6-ee88-4eda-94ef-09c4d4fbb55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb5675ce-b65e-49dc-ab13-80f3c0698aa4

REAL ESTATE:

2019 6083.0 sq.
2018 6083.0 sq.
2017 4704.0 sq.

2016 4704.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (3)

m (3)

m (2)

m (2)

121.4 sq. m (1)

121.4 sq. m (1)

121.4 sq. m (1)

121.4 sq. m (1)

BA3 210994-20 2007

BA3 210994-20 2007

BA3 210994-20 2007

BA3 210994-20 2007


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9783a6d9-d3ce-46ae-84e5-6911a9baed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477fbe80-8f87-4e69-8ef6-cc7fcc55a6cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5be5dd6-ee88-4eda-94ef-09c4d4fbb55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb5675ce-b65e-49dc-ab13-80f3c0698aa4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9783a6d9-d3ce-46ae-84e5-6911a9baed52
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_477fbe80-8f87-4e69-8ef6-cc7fcc55a6cf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a5be5dd6-ee88-4eda-94ef-09c4d4fbb55c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_cb5675ce-b65e-49dc-ab13-80f3c0698aa4

CAREER:

April 3, 2020 — till April 24, 2020 SE "Ostrog Forestry", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9244
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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